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Start. nr.

34
37
9
25
3
51

308
306
301
310
305
303

48
47
59

24
32
30
20
42

17
41
12
16
19
39
55
26
40
43

18
56
31
54
60
22
23
28

36
53
58
46
61
44
13
27

10
45

Michael Méller
Magnus Nilsson
Freddy Malmberg
Hanna Petersson
Joakim Ohlsson
Patrik Sjostrand

Robin Pettersson
Dennis Bondesson
Nathalie Petersson
Victor Jonsson
Annika Areskoug
Anton Lundstrém

Joakim Nilsson
Lars Koppetsch
Rolf Nilsson
Sebastian Nilsson
Emil Nilsson
Kristian Gerdtsson
Sandra Andersson
Lars Arvidsson
Gert-Goran Persson
Rickard Hagestig
Mikael Nilsson
Mats Magnusson
Tobias Nilsson
Kristian Nilsson
Kristian Gustavsson
Daniel Rydkvist
Bjorn Andersson
Per Eklund
Bo-Géran Persson
Mattias Nilsson
Josefin Fredriksson
Leif Andersson
Mikael Norlander
Anders Degler
Marie Svensson
Sabine Andersson
André Olsson

Alf Jénsson
Jonathan Eriksson
Joérgen Hansson
Tomas Hansson
Christian Andersson

Anneli GustafssonSvensson

Thomas Bondesson
Patrik Ramelius
Hakan Joénsson
Benny Olsson

Paul Edvinstam
Fredrik Lundin
Vasko Stravreski
Robert Bjorklév

Kvallsfestivalen 23/7 2014
Svampabanan

RESULTAT

Klubb / Anmalare

A -FINAL SENIORER
Tomelilla MK
Tomelilla MK
Ljungby MK
Bohus Racing
Asarums MS
Tomelilla MK

Team MagicRacing.se
Hagestig Motorsport

A - FINAL
Lessebo MK
Tomelilla MK
SMK Helsingborg
Tomelilla MK
Tomelilla MK
Tomelilla MK

JUNIORER

The A-team
Lundells Motorsport

OVRIGA SENIORER
Svedala MK
Sjoébo MK
Racerhistoriska Klubben
Tomelilla MK / Berggrens Metallia
Tomelilla MK / Team Baja Maja Racing
Tomelilla MK / Hagestig Motorsport
Tomelilla MK
SRIF / Team Parups Racing
Tomelilla MK / Team MagicRacing.se
Svedala MK / Hagestig Motorsport
Tomelilla MK
Karlskrona AK / AGI Gullabo Rally 0486-21851
Kristianstads FRC
Sjobo MK
Grimslévs MS / Gumldsa Motorsport
Eslévs MK
Tomelilla MK
Finnskoga MK
Tomelilla MK / Team MagicRacing.se
Tomelilla MK / Skrot & Metall Atervinning
Roédeby Eks MS
Tomelilla MK
Sjobo MK / Team Auto Doc
Tomelilla MK
Tomelilla MK / Team Baja Maja Racing
Svedala MK
Simrishamns MK / Team Lasses Trafikskola Sjébo
Tomelilla MK / Lundells Motorsport
Tomelilla MK
Christianstads RC / Gunnars Motorsport
Tomelilla MK
Tomelilla MK
Sjoébo MK
Tomelilla MK
Sj6bo MK / Lundells Motorsport
Pilatorps MK / Team Filborna
SRIF / Team Parups Racing
Tomelilla MK
Tomelilla MK / Team MagicRacing.se
Skénes Racers ideela forening
Sjobo MK
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57

7
14
35
38
50
29
21
15
49

302
307
309
304

SENIORER

11

Ola Stenberg
Niclas Nilsson

Rolf Sandh
Christer Andersson
Jimmy Hérberger
Oscar Olsson
Bengt Svensson
Andreas Nilsson
Ramona Karlsson
Michael Sérensen

Oscar Ljung

Nick Andersson
Anton Kruus
Johan Gustavsson

Per-Henrik Nilsson

Kristianstads FRC / Norremark Autosport
Tomelilla MK

Sjobo MK/ Lundells Motorsport

Tomelilla MK

Tomelilla MK / Team MagicRacing.se
Kristianstads FRC

Kristianstads FRC / Bil & Maskin Degeberga AB
Sjébo MK

Falképings MK

Hastveda FRC / Team MagicRacing.se

OVRIGA JUNIORER
Simrishamns MK
Laxda MK / AGI Gullabo Rally 0486-21851 nr. 68
Tomelilla MK / Hagestig Motorsport nr. 282
Kristianstads FRC / Team Buse nr. 594
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Skénes Racers ideela forening
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